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Tegends Patio Grill find fksarben Menu

https://menulist.menu
6920 Pacific St, Omaha 1-68106-1008, United States
(+1)4023152305 - https:/llegendsaksarben.com/

The menu of Legends Patio Grill And Aksarben from Omaha includes 51 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks
on the card cost about $12.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Teri C likes about
Legends Patio Grill And Aksarben:

Great food and nice party room. Was there for a birthday party, and guests had to go to the bar to get their own
drinks and refills. Not sure if that was part of the setup option or not, but | thought that was a bit strange.
Otherwise, some of the best spinach dip I've had!Food: 5/5 read more. When the weather is good you can also
have something outside. What J Mann doesn't like about Legends Patio Grill And Aksarben:

Ordered the French dip off door dash. It's advertised with a picture of steak, onions and cheese. What | got was
awful shredded beef (like subway) on a greasy hogie bun. For 12.49 that is wack. Additionally, the au jus tastes
like they just added brown food dye to a cup of grease. So | wouldn't trust any of the pictures they use to
advertise their food because you can't trust them even to match the toppings. read more. The comprehensive
range of coffee and tea specialties greatly enhances the value of a visit to Legends Patio Grill And Aksarben, At
the bar, you can unwind with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. In addition, there
are delicious American meals, such as burgers and grilled meat, Furthermore, the drinks menu in this
restaurant is impressive and offers a good and extensive variety of beers from the area and from worldwide,
which are definitely worth a try.
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Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
CHEESE BURGER $12.0
Vegelarian

CAULIFLOWER $10.0
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger
BLT $11.0
Sandwiches

PHILLY SANDWICH $13.0
Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $13.0

Wraps

TACO SUPREME WRAP $13.0
Side dishes

ONION RINGS $9.0

Starters & Salads

WINGS

Tunch

CLUB SANDWICH $13.0

Breakfast

SOUTHWEST WRAP $13.0

éniradas

QUESADILLA $11.0

i\
Beilagen und Saucen

FRENCH DIP $13.0

Wings

BONELESS WINGS (18) $22.0

Crafted Burgers

BBQ BACON CHEDDAR BURGER $13.0

Coffee

COFFEE

lets Wrap

PHILLY STEAK WRAP $12.0
Chicken Dinners

BONELESS WINGS (8) $12.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Martkiet Tresh Sandwiches

REUBEN $13.0

Pressed Panini

CHICKEN RANCH $13.0

Kid&#39;S Menu
KIDS MEAL CHOICE $7.0
Brunch Pizza

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA $13.0
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Ingredients Used

SPINAT

Main

JUMBO WINGS (18)
PORK TENDERLOIN

Soup and Salad

DINNER SALAD

COBB SALAD
CUP OF CHILI

BOWL OF CHILI

Salads

CHEF'S SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD
PHILLY SALAD

Burgers

FIRE BURGER

$23.0
$12.0

$5.0
$11.0

$6.0
$9.0

$12.0
$12.0

$12.0
$12.0

$13.0

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

BLUE CHEESE BACON BURGER

PATTY MELT

Chicken
HOT WINGS
CHICKEN STRIPS

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH

BUFFALO CHICKEN

fippetizers

BAVARIAN PRETZEL
QUESO DIP

CHEDDAR CHEESE CURDS
FRIED RAVIOLI

JUMBO WINGS (8)

Pizza
COMBINATION PIZZA
VEGGIE PIZZA
CARNIVORE PIZZA
TACO PIZZA
CHICKEN PIZZA

$12.0
$12.0
$13.0

$10.0

$9.0
$10.0
$10.0
$13.0

$17.0
$16.0
$18.0
$17.0
$17.0
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