

https://menulist.menu 6920 Pacific St, Omaha I-68106-1008, United States (+1)4023152305 - https://legendsaksarben.com/



The **menu of Legends Patio Grill And Aksarben** from Omaha includes *51* dishes. On average, <u>dishes or drinks</u> on the card cost about \$12.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Teri C</u> likes about Legends Patio Grill And Aksarben:

Great food and nice party room. Was there for a birthday party, and guests had to go to the bar to get their own drinks and refills. Not sure if that was part of the setup option or not, but I thought that was a bit strange. Otherwise, some of the best spinach dip I've had!Food: 5/5 read more. When the weather is good you can also have something outside. What J Mann doesn't like about Legends Patio Grill And Aksarben: Ordered the French dip off door dash. It's advertised with a picture of steak, onions and cheese. What I got was awful shredded beef (like subway) on a greasy hogie bun. For 12.49 that is wack. Additionally, the au jus tastes like they just added brown food dye to a cup of grease. So I wouldn't trust any of the pictures they use to advertise their food because you can't trust them even to match the toppings. read more. The comprehensive range of coffee and tea specialties greatly enhances the value of a visit to Legends Patio Grill And Aksarben, At the bar, you can unwind with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. In addition, there are delicious American meals, such as **burgers and grilled meat**, Furthermore, the drinks menu in this restaurant is impressive and offers a good and extensive variety of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth a try.



Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Beilagen und Sauc
CHEESE BURGER	\$12.0	FRENCH DIP
Vegetarian		Wings
CAULIFLOWER	\$10.0	BONELESS WINGS (18)
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger		Crafted Burgers
BLT	\$11.0	BBQ BACON CHEDDAR BU
Sandwiches		Coffee
PHILLY SANDWICH	\$13.0	COFFEE
Fish dishes		Let's Wrap
FISH AND CHIPS	\$13.0	PHILLY STEAK WRAP
Wraps		Chicken Dinners
TACO SUPREME WRAP	\$13.0	BONELESS WINGS (8)
Side dishes		Drinks
ONION RINGS	\$9.0	DRINKS
Starters & Salads		Market Fresh Sand
WINGS		REUBEN
Lunch		Pressed Panini
CLUB SANDWICH	\$13.0	CHICKEN RANCH
Breakfast		Kid'S Menu
SOUTHWEST WRAP	\$13.0	KIDS MEAL CHOICE
Entradas		Brunch Pizza
QUESADILLA	\$11.0	BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

Beilagen und Saucen	
RENCH DIP	\$13.0
Wings	
BONELESS WINGS (18)	\$22.0
Crafted Burgers	
BBQ BACON CHEDDAR BURGER	\$13.0
Coffee	
COFFEE	
Let's Wrap	
PHILLY STEAK WRAP	\$12.0
Chicken Dinners	
BONELESS WINGS (8)	\$12.0
Drinks	
DRINKS	
Market Fresh Sandwiche	5
REUBEN	\$13.0
Pressed Panini	
CHICKEN RANCH	\$13.0

AL CHOICE \$7.0

\$13.0

\$13.0

Ingredients Used

SPINAT

Main	
JUMBO WINGS (18)	\$23.0
PORK TENDERLOIN	\$12.0
Soup and Salad	
DINNER SALAD	\$5.0
COBB SALAD	\$11.0
Salads And Chili	
CUP OF CHILI	\$6.0
BOWL OF CHILI	\$9.0
Salads	
CHEF'S SALAD	\$12.0
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0
CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0
PHILLY SALAD	\$12.0
Burgers	

FIRE	BURGER

	EN3
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$13.0
BLUE CHEESE BACON BURGER	\$13.0
PATTY MELT	\$13.0
Chicken	
HOT WINGS	
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$12.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$13.0
Appetizers	
BAVARIAN PRETZEL	\$10.0
QUESO DIP	\$9.0
CHEDDAR CHEESE CURDS	\$10.0
FRIED RAVIOLI	\$10.0
JUMBO WINGS (8)	\$13.0
Pizza	
COMBINATION PIZZA	\$17.0
VEGGIE PIZZA	\$16.0
CARNIVORE PIZZA	\$18.0
TACO PIZZA	\$17.0

CHICKEN PIZZA \$17.0





Legends Patio Grill And Aksarben

6920 Pacific St, Omaha I-68106-1008, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00 -24:00 Tuesday 11:00 -24:00 Wednesday 11:00 -24:00 Thursday 11:00 -24:00 Friday 11:00 -02:00 Saturday 11:00 -02:00 Sunday 11:00 -24:00



Made with menulist.menu